
IILM Academy of Higher Learning, Jaipur Campus 
FEE STRUCTURE & SCHOLARSHIPS - PGDM BATCH 2021-23 

 
 

S.No 
Scholarship 

Category 

Category Capping 

(on first-come- first-

served basis) 

 

Scholarship Criteria 

 

Net Fee 

1 Full Fee - - 4,00,000/- 

2 
10% Gender 

Scholarship 
- 

All Female Students 3,68,000/- 

 

 

 

 

3 
20% Merit & 

Special 

Scholarship 
20 students 

1. Extraordinary Achievements in Sports, Cultural, Parent in Armed 

Forces, Handicapped Students, Students from North-East States or 

J&K. 

2. B.Tech & BBA Students with 70-85%. 

3. Open Merit Scholarship (Any 2 out of the following 3 conditions 

to be met) 

a) Std XII – 70% 

b) Graduation – 60% 

c) MAT Score – 550 or CAT-50%ile or XAT-50%ile or 

CMAT Rank 5001- 20000 or ATMA Score – 550  

3,36,000/- 

 

4 

25% CAT 

Scholarship 
15 students 

CAT Score of more than 60 percentile, but less than 70. 3,20,000/- 

 

 

5 40% Merit 

Scholarship 
10 students 

1. B.Tech & BBA Students with more than 85%. 

2. Open Merit Scholarship (All 3 conditions to be met) 

a) Std XII–75% 

b) Graduation - 65% 

c) MAT Score–625 or CAT-65%ile or XAT-65%ile or CMAT 

Rank 1 – 5000 or ATMA Score – 625 

2,72,000/- 

6 
50% CAT 

Scholarship 
5 students 

CAT Score of more than 70 percentile, but less than 80. 2,40,000/- 

7 
75% CAT 

Scholarship 
3 students 

CAT Score of 80 percentile and above 1,60,000/- 

8 
100% Martyr 

Scholarship 
2 students 

Son/Daughter/Grand-son/Grand-daughter of Martyr / War Hero (direct 

line descendant only, not cousin/relative, etc) 

80,000/- 

 Fee Components: Registration: 30,000/-, Tuition Fee: 3,20,000/-, Exam, Library, Training, Activities & Other Fee: 50000/- 

 Two or more Scholarship Criteria cannot be clubbed together. 

 

FEE PAYMENT SCHEDULE: PGDM 2021-23 

FEE 
DESCRIPTION 

PAYMENT 
DUE DATE 

FULL FEE 
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES 

10% 20% 25% 40% 50% 75% 100% 

Registration 
On 

Admission 
70000/- 70000/- 70000/- 70000/- 70000/- 70000/- 70000/- 50000/- 

1st Installment 

To be 

mentioned 

in offer 

letter 

60000/- 60000/- 60000/- 60000/- 60000/- 60000/- 60000/- 30000/- 

2nd 

Installment 
5-Oct-21 54000/- 47600/- 41200/- 38000/- 28400/- 22000/- 6000/- - 

3rd Installment 5-Jan-22 54000/- 47600/- 41200/- 38000/- 28400/- 22000/- 6000/- - 

4th 

Installment 
5-Apr-22 54000/- 47600/- 41200/- 38000/- 28400/- 22000/- 6000/- - 

5th Installment 5-Jul-22 54000/- 47600/- 41200/- 38000/- 28400/- 22000/- 6000/- - 

6th Installment 5-Oct-22 54000/- 47600/- 41200/- 38000/- 28400/- 22000/- 6000/- - 

TOTAL FEE 4,00,000/- 3,68,000/- 3,36,000/- 3,20,000/- 2,72,000/- 2,40,000/- 1,60,000/- 80,000/- 

Scholarships  Benefit 0 32,000/- 64,000/- 80,000/- 1,28,000/- 1,60,000/- 2,40,000/- 3,20,000/- 

 


